
I: 
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMIl..JtJ"JI>'lI..L 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
 

July 30, 2012 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Candidate: -G -e
 
Address: 53 Ib ~j(Q.uJooJ S
 
City and Zip Code: k<A k. IC1'..sC/+~
 County: -l.L..CA""'-tJ--=t---
Office Sought: ~Q.. b c..t e.. ~_i:!2_.District: .....	 _ 

B.	 Check only if appropriate: _ ._ Amended Filing __. Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1,2012 through July 26, 2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . o 
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 15) lo~l.li 
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 .. ) 5/0"32..9 '-f 

·····4~ .TotalExpenditures and OtherDisbursements {Use ScheduleC}.;;;:;;;·:;:·;;;.;;:.; .. ;;;·;;·;;;; '#'7 4 5: 3/
0;159,St...

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 
i~)">~13 .3 es 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ,)5Q, £1 I 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .~ rJOO ~ Db 

D.	 "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally :filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

ZBc/;<a/d . 
Dater	 Signature of Candidate orTreasurer . 

GEC Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Pat Pettey 

(Name of Candidate) 

Check 
Name and Address 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More Appropriate Box
 

Date
 Than $150 of Contributor 
Casb Cbeck Loan 

I 

E fund. 
Olber 

Norm Scott. 50'1 N. 86th S1. Retired 
Kansas City, KS 66112 06/21/12 $500.00 

Elizabeth Appelbaum. 8275 W 116 
06/21/12 $500.00Terr. Overland Park, KS 66210 I 

Dennis & Mary Jean Grindel. 3419 
06/21/12 $100.00 

Michael & Susan Carroll. 1501 

Gibbs Rd. Kansas City, KS 66106 

06/21/12 $50.00 

David Duckers. 707 Minnesota 

Tauromee. Kansas City, KS 66102 

06/21/12 $100.00 

Janet & Alexis Powell. 1846 S. 

Ave. Kansas City, KS 66101 

06/21/12 49th S1. Kansas City, KS 66106 $50.00 

Evelyn Craig. 20907 Whispering 
06/21/12 $50.00 

Dudley Potter. 10539 King S1. 

Drive. Lenexa, KS 66220 

06/21/12 $50.00 

Michael & Susan Carroll. 1501 

Shawnee MSN, KS 66214 

06/21/12 Tauromee. Kansas City, KS 66102 $50.00 

Gemald & Sharon Karr. 1155 N. 
06/21/12 HWY 99, Emporia, KS 66801 $50.00 

Rodney Breck, 2430 S. 45th S1. 
06/21/12 Kansas City, KS 66106 $50.00 

$1,550.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Pat Pettey 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving More Name and Address 

Date of Contributor 

06/21/12 
Gail Spaits. 2426 S. 45th S1. 
Kansas City, KS 66106 

06/21/12 
Leroy & Pat Lehman. 515 Manlo 
Dr. Wichita, KS 67204 

06/21/12 
Rogers Liquor. 1717 N. 38th S1. 
Kansas City, KS. 66102 

06/21/12 
Dennis Laughlin. 2827 N. 81 st S1. 
Kansas City, KS. 66109 

06/21/12 
David & Helen Mills. 910 S. 53rd 
S1. Kansas City, KS 66106 

06/21/12 
James & Susan Kendall. 3620 
Gibbs Rd. Kansas City, KS. 66106 

06/21/12 
Pamala Curtis. 322 N. 16th S1. 
Kansas City, KS 66102 

06/21/12 

06/21/12 

Ramey & Kathryn Carey. 5338 
Douglas Ave. Kansas City, KS 
66106-2258 

Melodee Jones. 3702 NE 57th 8t. 
Gladstone, MO 64119 

06/21/12 
Steve & Alex Craddock. 3009 53rd 
81. Kansas City, KS 66106 

06/21/12 
David and Diane Hentges. 812 N. 
Washington Blvd. Kansas City, KS 
66102 

Than $150 
Casb Cheek Loan. E funds 

Olber 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 . 

$700.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Pat Pettey 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Name and Address Individual Giving More Cash, ,Check, 

Loan or Otherof Contributor Than $150 Date 
Casb Cbeck Loan E funds 

ReceiptOlber 

Roy Wiltrout. 2906 Eaton St. 
06/21/12 Kansas City, KS. 66103-2135 $100.00 

Frank &George Ann Burris. 
06/21/12 $100.00(913)-495-2791. 8520 Darnell St. 

Lenexa, KS 66215-2452 

Imogean Westfall. 2108 Shearer 
06/21/12 $100.00 

Jim &Ann Stirling. 4526 Gibbs Rd. 

Rd. Kansas City, KS. 66106-3037 

Retired 
06/21/12 $150.00 

Carol Marinovich &Ernest 

Kansas City, KS 66106 

06/21/12 $50.00Johnson. 4168 Eaton. Kansas City, .f 
KS 66103
 

Senate Democratic Committee. PO
 PAC 
06/21/12 Box 1811. Topeka, KS. 66601 .; $1,000.00 

Democratic Senatorial Campaign. PAC 
06/21/12 PO Box 1811. Topeka KS 66601 $1,000.00 

Frank &Marilyn Viscek. 2044 S. 
06/23/12 $100.00 

Carolyn Schmitt. 4239 N 

47th Terr. Kansas City, KS 66106 

KNEA Unisirv director 
06/23/12 Rushwook Ct. Bel Aire, KS 67226 $200.00 

Linda &Doug Lockwood. 1830 S Retired 
06/29/12 49th St. Kansas City, KS 66106' $150.00 

Mary Davidson Cohen. 12617 
06/27/12 Briar. Leawood, KS 66209 $100.00 

$3,050.00 

Page 3 of 7 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Pat Pettey 

(Name of Candidate) 

CheckOccupation & Industry of 
Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving MoreName and Address 

. of Contributor Than $150Date 
C""b Cbeck Loan El!!!!!!! 

Olber 

James & Betty Millhouse. 2114 S 
48th Terr. Kansas City, KS 66106 $100.0007/01/12 .f 
Kansas Contractors Association. PAC 

06/28/12 $800.00P.O. box 5061. Topeka, KS 66605 

Built-More Pool CO. 4971 Reeds 
06/25/12 $75.00RD. Mission, KS 66202 

Mark & Laura Mohler. 3026 S 7th 
06/22/12 $100.00St. Kansas City, KS 66103 

Ronald & Melba Gerber. 4936 
07/07/12 $100.00Douglas. Kansas City, KS 66106 

Jim Slattery. 1600 Maddux Ln. Attorney 
07/02112 $500.00Mclean, VA 22101-3200 

James & Sue Ellen Benz. 
07/02112 $100.00(913)-962-1153. 10312 W. 49th 

PL. Shawnee, KS 66203
 

Harold & Violet Huggins. 3102
 
07/08/12 $60.00Douglas CT. Kansas City, KS .f 

66106
 

Esther Silva. 3910 County Line Rd.
 
07/12/12 Kansas City, KS 66106 $50.00 

John & Patricia Dysart. 2109 Ridge 
07/15/12 Ave. Kansas City, KS 66102 $100.00 

Donald & Alleta Biggs. 1005 
07/12112 $50.00Broadway, apt 101. Kansas City, 

M064105 

$2,035.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Pat Pettey 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, Name and Address 

Than $150 Loan or Otherof ContributorDate 
Casb Cbeck Loan E fund. 

ReceiptOther 

PACKansas National Education 
Association. 715 SW 10th Ave. $1,000.0007/09/12 
Topeka KS 66612-1686
 

Heavy Constructors ASSN. PAC.
 PAC 
07/06/12 $1,000.003101 Broadway, Suite 780. 

Kansas City, MO 64111
 

Charles & Janolyn German. 10115
 Attorney 
07/09/12 $300.00Pawnee Ln. Leawood, KS 66206 

Rev. Mark Holland & Julie 
07/16/12 $100.00Solomon. 7940 Troup Ave. Kansas 

City, KS 66112
 

William & Brenda Miller. 4717 N
 
06/30/12 $100.00130th St. Kansas City, KS 66109 

William Hutton. 707 Minnesota Attorney 
07/16/12 $200.00Ave. Kansas City, KS 66101 

$2,700.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Pat Pettey 

(Name of Candidate) 

Amount of 
Name and Address 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Loan or Otherof Contributor Than $150 
Casb Cbeck Loan E funds 

""()ihe;" Receipt 

Loretta Colombel. 2316 81st CT. 
07/24/12 Kansas City, KS 66109 $50.00 

KS WAW PAC. 212 SW 8th Ave Wholesale Liquor 
07/20/12 $250.00STE 202. Topeka, KS 66603 .; 

Carrol Oneal. 3119 W 46th Ave. Legal Aide 
07/20/12 $500.00Kansas City, KS 66103 

Pryor. 3001 S 47th St. Kansas 
07/19/12 $100.00City, KS 66106 

Janet Waugh. 715 N 74th St. 
07/20/12 $50.00Kansas City, KS 66112 

KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC. Civil Justice 
07/18/12 719 SW Van Buren. Topeka, KS $250.00 

66603 

Hollywood Casino at Kansas Casino 
07/18/12 $1,000.00 

Blvd. Kansas City, KS 66111 

Robert Choromanski 14413 W 
07/25/12 

Speedway. 777 Hollywood Casino 

$100.0080th Terr. Lenexa, KS 66215 

$2,300.00 

Page Co of 1 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Pat Pettey 

(Name of Candidate) 

Amount ofCheckOccupation & Industry of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, Individual Giving MoreName and Address 

Loan or OtherThan $150 of ContributorDate 
Casb Cbeck Loan E funds 

ReceiptOther 

kansas AFL-CIO Cope Fund labor union 
$1,000.0007/26/12 2131 SW 36th S1. .f 

. Topeka,KS.66611
 

Kansas dentalPAC dental pac
 
$250.0007/26/12 .;5200 Huntoon S1. 

Topeka,Ks.66604
 

GKCWPC women's pac
 .; $500.0007/26/12 PO Box 10095 
kansas City, Mo.64171 

Ed Gilette lawyer 
$1,000.0007/26/12 5501 Foxridge Dr. 

Mission,KS.66202 

$2,750.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $15,085.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $547.94 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

,. $15,632.94~fQr4'~!m'~"""",::,c".d'"::.,.<,,,,"., .<,..<"".".;.,•• ,,, 
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SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Pat Pettey 

(Name ofCimdidate) 

Value ofList Occupation & 
In-KindIndustry for Those Giving Description of In-KindNarne and AddressDate 

Contribution Contributionan In-Kind of More Thanof Contributor 
$150 

Mary Hoffman Goodcents Subtray 
$59.016/21/12 

Rogers Liquor. 1719 N. 38th. Wholesale Liquor 2 Cases of Wine 
Kansas City, KS 66102 $200.006/21/12 

$259.01 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

~~~ 

$259.01Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

$259.01 

Page _1_ of__(_ 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Pat Pettey 
(Narne of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Secratary of State's Office Filing Fee 
5/22/12 $55.00 

Rogers Liquor 1717 N 38th St. Kansas City, Fundraiser Drinks 
6/21/12 KS 66102 $80.36 

Office Max 5830 Antioch Rd. Merriam, KS Printing 
6/15/12· 66202 $149.02 

Office Max Printing 
6/29/12 $53.30 

Office Max Printing 
6/29/12 $63.64 

Lee's Printing 804 Central Ave. Kansas City, postcards 
6/4/12 KS 66101-3504 $230.44 

Sam's Club Fundraiser Items 
6/19/12 $94.86 

Grinter Place 5316 Lakewood St. Kansas City, Fundraiser location 
6/5/12 KS 66106 $200.00 

NFM iPad for campaign 
6/15/12 $587.63 

$1,514.25 

Page 1 of· 2. 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

(Name ofM7f*~Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement Amount 

o 

Lee's Printing. 804 Central Ave. Kansas Citym Campaign Mailer 
7/23/12 KS 66101 $1,208.03 

Pat Pettey Campaign Expenses 
7/25/12 $202.32 

Pat Pettey Milliage 
7/26/12 120.40 miles @ 51 cents $187.96 

230.10 miles @ 55 cents 

$1,598.31 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 3If 2,Sb 
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

pageLof Z. 



SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Pat Pettey 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

5/4/12 
Pat Pettey Personal Loan to Campaign 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00
 

> .. 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

Page 1 of \-- ._


